GLASS CUTTING TOOLS
MADE
IN
I TA LY
Table of Contents
WHO WE ARE ............................................... 1
AUTOMATED GLASS CUTTING .................... 2

and South America.
We are based in Ornavasso, Italy near the Lake
Maggiore. You can easily reach it by taking
highway A26.
TALAMONI guarantees
customer satisfaction with
our outstanding quality and
fast service.
2
Our cutting wheels are available in a variety of dimensions, cutting angles and grinds. Below are the most
common types. Other sizes and angle can be customized to your specifications. Please contact us for your
needs. Cutting Wheels For: Bystronic, Bavelloni, Bottero, CMS, Hegla, Intermac, Lisec, MacoTec, Maver,
Pankoke Tecnometal, and Turomas tables.
 Wheel Part No. Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Holder Code
RO5614
RO5614R135 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 135° CP,T245 o B50
RO5614R140 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 140° CP,T245 o B50
RO5614R145 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 145° CP,T245 o B50
RO5614R150 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 150° CP,T245 o B50
RO5614R155 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 155° CP,T245 o B50
RO5614R160 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 160° CP,T245 o B50
RO5614R165 5.6 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 165°
RO4114
RO4114R135 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 135° CP,T245 o B50
RO4114R140 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 140° CP,T245 o B50
RO4114R145 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 145° CP,T245 o B50
RO4114R150 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 150° CP,T245 o B50
RO4114R155 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 155° CP,T245 o B50
RO4114R160 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 160° CP,T245 o B50
RO4114R165 4.1 x 1.42 x 1.012,50 mm 165° CP,T245 o B50
RO4522
RO4522R135 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 135° CP22
RO4522R140 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 140° CP22
RO4522R145 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 145° CP22
RO4522R150 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 150° CP22
RO4522R155 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 155° CP22
RO4522R160 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 160° CP22
RO4522R165 4.5 x 1.42 x 2.2 mm 165° CP22
Axel 1404MD Hard metal axel 1,4x4,6
Axel 1409MD Hard metal axel 1,4x9,0
Axel 1412md Hard metal axel 1,4x12
AUTOMATED GLASS CUTTING: Cutting Wheels
Talamoni Tungsten Carbide
and Diamond Cutting
Wheels are skillfully “Made
in Italy”.
Your Partner for Glass Cutting Work 3
Cutting Wheels For: Bystronic and Bottero tables.
Cutting Wheels For: Bystronic, Bavelloni, Bottero, CMS, Hegla, Intermac, MacoTec, GFP, Meccanica, Maver and
Turomas tables.
Cutting Wheels For: Lisec tables.
 Wheel Part No. Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Holder code
RO6016R127 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 127°
RO6016R135 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 135°
RO6016R145 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 145°
RO6016R155 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 155°
RO6016R160 6.22 x 1.60 x 3.05 mm 160°
 Axel  RU16118 1,6X11,80
 Wheel Part No. Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle
RO6015
RO6015R135 6,0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 135°
RO6015R140 6,0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 140°
RO6015R145 6,0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 145°
RO6015R150 6,0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 150°
RO6015R155 6,0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 155°
RO6015R160 6,0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 160°
RO6015R165  6,0 x 1.50 x 1.06 mm 165°
 Wheel Part No. Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle Holder code
RO5013
RO5013R135 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0mm 135°  T45
RO5013R145 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 145° T45
RO5013R155 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 155° T45
RO5013R160 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 160° T45
RO5013R165 5.0 x 1.3 x 1.0 mm 165° T45
Axel  RU1390 1,3X90
4
Cutting Wheels For: INTERMAC tables
 Wheel Part No. Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle
Choose a grind according to glass type:
DSG Laminated or Stratified Glass
Wheel Finish: ACTIVE
DSG-DG Straight or Shape Cutting
Wheel Finish: Regular Grind
PLA Thin and Specialty Glass [Mirrors]
Wheel Finish: Polished
DSG Open Cuts, Thick Glass and Irregular Surfaces
Wheel Finish: Rough Grind
When ordering, add the grind designation after the product code.
RO803020
RO8030R127 8,0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 127°
RO8030R135 8,0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 135°
RO8030R145 8,0. x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 145°
RO8030R155 8,0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 155°
RO8030R160 8,0 x 3.0 x 2.0 mm 160°
RO12040
 RO12040R135 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 135°
RO12040R145 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 145°
RO12040R155 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 155°
RO12040R160 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 160°
RO12040R165 12.4 x 3.0 x 4.0 mm 165°
Your Partner for Glass Cutting Work 5
Save time by using our wheel holder modules complete with tungsten carbide wheel and pillar
posts pre-inserted. For open and shape cuts we suggest holder module CP22 — you will be astonished with
the cut quality. Inscription on the holder with the wheel angle is also available.

Wheel Holder Module with Tungsten Carbide Wheel
6
Our expertly machined wheel holders are made of steel or metal alloys and are compatible with most cutting
table manufacturers. Use these holders with our tungsten carbide or diamond cutting wheels and axles.
Wheel Holders For: Armatec, Bavelloni, Bottero, Bystronic Hegla, Intermac, Laser Lisec, MacoTec, Maver, Pannkoke,
Tecnometal and Turomas
Wheel Holders For: Bottero and Bystronic
Wheel Holders For: Bottero
Wheel Holders For: Lisec
Wheel Holder
Part No.
Wheel Part No.
[Ø x hole bore x thickness]
 CP RO5614 [5.6 x 1.4 x 1.012,50 mm]
CP RO4114 [4.1 x 1.4 x 1.012,50 mm]
CP22 RO4522 [4.5 x 1.4 x 2.20 mm]
CSH RO6015 [6.0 x 1.5 x 1.06 mm]
Wheel Holder
Part No.
Wheel Part No.

> 10 mm The SICUT-GP glass cutter has an oil containing aluminum
handle with a fixed head. It includes a special diamond wheel
for cutting thick glass.
Part No. Model Description
HR-OSCUT Cutting head for OSCUT model Cutting head with diamond hard metal wheel
HR-SICUT Cutting head for SICUT model Cutting head with diamond hard metal wheel
HR-VB-CUT Cutting head for VBCUT model Cutting head with diamond hard metal wheel
HR-TACUT Cutting head for TACUT model Cutting head with diamond hard metal wheel
14
We carry complete cutting wheel modules for glass
tableware processing equipped with micro grain
tungsten carbide wheels for reliable glass “crack off”.
Wheels
 Part No. Ø x hole bore x thickness Angle
Modules
RO6015R90 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 90°
RO6015R110 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 110°
RO6015R116 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 116°
RO6015R1112,50 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 1112,50°
RO6015R125 6.0 x 1.50 x 1.20 mm 125°
 Part No. Description
 TR24BY Complete wheel holder module with three wheels
…….
 VRT02  Module in three parts complete with three wheels